
PRODUCT DETAIL

High quality
Sturdy
Lightweight
Polished high shine finish
Suitable for all Firexo and standard bracket 
units.

PRODUCT SINGLE CHROME STAND 

MODEL/PRODUCT NO. 

STAND WEIGHT

STAND HEIGHT 

STAND WIDTH (TOP) 

STAND WIDTH (BASE) 

STAND THICKNESS 

STAND DEPTH 

MATERIAL 

5060638820833

1.9 KG

725 mm

250 mm

335 mm

28 mm

300 mm

CHROME PLATED STEEL

DOUBLE CHROME STAND 

5060638820840

2.7 KG

725 mm

440 mm

510 mm

28 mm

300 mm

CHROME PLATED STEEL
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