

## FIREXO CHROME EXTINGUISHER STANDS

PRODUCT	SINGLE CHROME STAND	DOUBLE CHROME STAND
MODEL/PRODUCT NO.	5060638820833	5060638820840
STAND WEIGHT	1.9 KG	2.7 KG
STAND HEIGHT	725 mm	725 mm
STAND WIDTH (TOP)	250 mm	440 mm
STAND WIDTH (BASE)	335 mm	510 mm
STAND THICKNESS	28 mm	28 mm
STAND DEPTH	300 mm	300 mm
MATERIAL	CHROME PLATED STEEL	CHROME PLATED STEEL

## **PRODUCT DETAIL**

High quality
Sturdy
Lightweight
Polished high shine finish
Suitable for all Firexo and standard bracket units.





© FIREXO 2023

This data specification sheet provides guidance only. It does not represent scientific or professional advice to any recipient or third party reader. Whilst great care has been taken to compile accurate data herein, FIREXO does not accept any responsibility or legal liability for any errors or omissions.